Big Lake Bass Team Sponsorship 2024

Your sponsorship goes a long way!

With your help, our team provides opportunities that we all dreamed of having!

Our philosophy is to teach kids how to enjoy being in the outdoors while being respectful, professional, safe and courteous. And yes, we teach them how to fish! We strive to provide opportunities for kids in 2nd-12th grade to engage in fishing, volunteering and being part of a fun team!

We get the kids outdoors!

We are prudent with our resources. Having a professional look and quality equipment to train and compete with is what we strive for. Your sponsorship money is used for: Jerseys, hats, prizes, new angler fishing packages, tournament fees, school facility use, thank you cards, competition awards, training equipment, coach gas cards, conferences, volunteer activities, meetings, parade, and more.

Company Name:	
Company Contact:	
Email:	
Address:	
City: State:	Zip:
2024 Sponsorship Lev	els:
All sponsors will be featured on ou	r website
\$250 Silver Sponsorship	
\$500 Gold Sponsorship (Sleeve Logo Placement)	
\$1,000 Platinum Sponsorship (Logo Placement on Front	t or Back)
\$2,000+ Premier Sponsorship (Prime Logo Placement –	Team Tournament Sponsor)
All sponsorship funds and logos must be provide Please submit EPS or largest possible file logo to:	•
I grant Big Lake Bass Team the right to utilize my business logo for advertise banners, boats and jerseys. I give the Big Lake Bass Team the right to take photomay use such photographs for any lawful purpose including, but not limited to media accounts.	ographs of me and my property. I agree that they
Sponsorship can be made on our website at www.biglakebassteam.c Big Lake Bass Team PO Box 477 Big Lake, MN. 55309	com/sponsors or mail us a check
Printer Name:	
Signature / Company Authorization:	Date:

www.biglakebassteam.com

